Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
24th Annual Colorado State USBC Mixed
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name  Entry Score Prize From
What's My
1 Line? 60 2899 $1,000.00 Lakewood, CO
Flintstone
2 Gravel #2 109 2877 $600.00 Grand Lake, CO
The Mixed Up
3 Foursome 59 2801 $345.00 Burlington, CO
Whisler's
Barber Shop
44#1 83 2775 $327.00  Canon City, CO
5 Fun Clowns 135 2772 $310.00  Aurora, CO
6 Ottic 3 2770 $286.00 Trinidad, CO
6W.H.B.S 72 2770 $286.00 Littleton, CO
Tequila
8 Sunrise 34 2766 $261.00  Brighton, CO
Drunken
9 Monkies 50 2763 $245.00 Denver, CO
Whisler's
Barber Shop
10 #2 85 2760 $228.00  Canon City, CO
Window
11 Washer #3 87 2750 $212.00  Canon City, CO
12 Busts & Butts 39 2738 $195.00 Arvada, CO
Window
13 Washer #2 82 2734 $179.00  Canon City, CO
Here For The
14 Beer 41 2733 $162.00 Westminster, CO
Ready 2 Roll
15#2 53 2732 $146.00 Colorado Springs, CO
Flintstone
16 Gravel #1 108 2717 $129.00  Granby, CO
We'Ve Been
17 Framed 75 2710 $113.00 US A F Academy, CO
Window
18 Washer #1 84 2708 $96.00 Canon City, CO
19 Early Risers 21 2694 $80.00 Westminster, CO

Total prizes awarded in this
division: $5,200.00

Total prizes awarded in this
event: $5,200.00



Doubles, Handica;,
Handicapped
Place Team name  Entry Score

Meyer, Loree
L/ Rivera,
1 Derek J 55
White, Sheryl
A/ White,
Michael
2 "Doug" D 2

Cain, Laura D /
3 Cain, Ryan T 72
Rider, Dawn
M / Rider, Jeff
4E 94
Glock, Mary-
Ursula A /
5 Glock, Craig A 16
Aschoff,
Rhonda M /
Fieberling,
6 Edward 101
Mayland,
Donald A, Sr/
Mayland,
6 Michelle L 120
Williams,
Leon/
8 Dobbins, Joei 129
Mac Farlane,
Sandra K /
Mac Farlane,
9JohnJ 46
Tidwell,
Natilie A /
Gardulski,
9 Zane P 126
Williams,
Jason E/
Johnson, Tish
11A 6
Green, Charles
E / Byrnes,
12 Denise A 46
Nichols,
Phyllis C/
Nichols,
13 Charles D 5
Tagle, Blessie
C/ Tagle, Bar
14L 98

1529

1512

1482

1471

1459

1458

1458

1455

1454

1454

1444

1439

1437

1436

Prize

$660.00

$360.00

$272.00

$225.00

$199.00

$178.50

$178.50

$166.00

$157.00

$157.00

$151.00

$145.00

$141.00

$134.50

From

Pueblo, CO

Arvada, CO

Littleton, CO

Aurora, CO

Commerce City, CO

Aurora, CO

Denver, CO

Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO

Westminster, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Aurora, CO



Whisler, Phil
N / Whisler,

14 Bobbie L 83 1436 $134.50  Canon City, CO
Tidwell,
Christie L /
Rothstein,

16 Daniel Z 126 1431 $128.00 Westminster, CO
Everett, Terry
K / Everett,

17 Jennifer C 15 1424 $123.00  Pritchett, CO
Allen, Greg P /
Mc Cune,

18 Deborah K 48 1423 $119.00 Aurora, CO
Schuvie, Julie
L / Garcia,

19 Wayne 64 1420 $115.00 Thornton, CO
Joyce /
Daniels,

20 Thomas P 29 1415 $110.00  Aurora, CO
Wojahn,
Kimberly D /
Wright,

21 Edward T 24 1407 $106.00 Loveland, CO
Bach, Jane /

22 Bach, Ed C 33 1404 $99.00 Milliken, CO
Gold, Deborah
A/ Soto,

22 Ruben, 111 53 1404 $99.00  Colorado Springs, CO
Boger, Julia F /
Boger, David

24 L 26 1402 $93.00 Genoa, CO

Brown, Sharon
L / Gordon,
25 John F 36 1400 $88.00 Westminster, CO
Linville, Linda
J/ Linville,
26 Barry J 116 1399 $84.00 Broomfield, CO

Senechal,
Carroll M /
27 Allen, Chris M 60 1398 $79.00 Lakewood, CO
Carpenter,
Jeremy D /
Carpenter,
28 Maxine L 82 1392 $75.00 Canon City, CO
Heckel, Julene
K / Gilbert,
29 DanJ 125 1391 $68.50  Aurora, CO
Cottos,
Barbara J /
Cottos,
29 Timothy J 106 1391 $68.50  Parker, CO



Barela, Paula /
Hudson,

31 Charley L
Pech, Kristine
L / Baptist,

32 Steven L

Simmons, Rich
/ Simmons,

33 Joanna L
Collins, Karen
R / Kierpice,

34 Joshia M
Pottenger,
Andrew D /

35 Morris, Kim J
Thompson,
Georgia /
Thompson,

36 Mark C

Total prizes awarded in this
division: $5,020.00

Total prizes awarded in this
event: $5,020.00

All - Events - Hdcp Men, Men Handicap,
Handicapped
Place Team name  Entry

Rivera, Derek
117

1 Boger, David L
Pottenger,
3 Andrew D
Wharton,
4 David L
Thompson,
5 Mark C
Whisler, Phil
6N
Linville, Barry
7]
Fieberling,
8 Edward
9 Cain, Ryan T
Muroya,
10 Harold Y
Kierpice,
11 Joshia M

30

69

15

128

82

114

55

26

82

50

114

83

116

101
72

36

128

Score

1389

1387

1385

1384

1382

1381

1512

1512

1511

1502

1493

1491

1490

1481
1469

1461

1454

$62.00

$58.00

$53.00

$49.00

$44.00

$40.00

$190.00
$190.00
$97.00
$74.00
$61.00
$54.00
$49.00

$45.00
$42.00

$40.00

$36.00

Commerce City, CO

Craig, CO

Pritchett, CO

Aurora, CO

Canon City, CO

La Junta, CO

From

Pueblo, CO
Genoa, CO
Canon City, CO
Denver, CO

La Junta, CO
Canon City, CO
Broomfield, CO

Aurora, CO
Littleton, CO

Westminster, CO

Aurora, CO



White,
Michael
12 "Doug" D
Vallejos, Ray
12E

14 Garcia, Wayne
Sampson,

15 Marvin G
Wilson,

16 Melvin C
Gardulski,

17 Zane P

18 Tagle, Bar L

19 Allen, Greg P
Andrews,

20 Donald B
Quinn, Justin

21 M

22 Glock, Craig A

Total prizes awarded in this
division: $1,120.00

Total prizes awarded in this
event: $1,120.00

All - Events - Hdcp Women, Hdcp Women,
Handicapped
Place Team name  Entry

1 Paul, Diana M
Mac Farlane,
2 Sandra K
3 Herider, Lesia
Schreivogel,
4 Linda D
Mc Causlin,
5 Marcia J
Whiteford,
6 Carrie L
Tagle, Blessie
7C
Howard,
8 Lorraine A
Dufford, Dee
9Dee L
Gold, Deborah
10 A

88

64

83

81

126

98

48

66

16

16

Score

75

46
121

59

122

53

98

47

17

53

1451

1451

1450

1448

1444

1440
1436
1433

1431

1428

1422

1511

1485
1473

1469

1459

1457

1431

1427

1425

1424

$33.00
$33.00
$29.00
$27.00
$24.00

$22.00
$20.00
$17.00

$15.00
$12.00

$10.00

$240.00

$140.00
$94.00

$68.00
$55.00
$47.00
$42.00
$39.00
$37.00

$36.00

Arvada, CO

Aurora, CO
Thornton, CO

Canon City, CO
Peyton, CO
Westminster, CO
Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO

Commerce City, CO

Commerce City, CO

From

U S A F Academy, CO

Aurora, CO
Denver, CO

Burlington, CO
Aurora, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Aurora, CO

Aurora, CO
Commerce City, CO

Colorado Springs, CO



Humble,
11 Melissa
Inmon, Sharon
12L
Crisler, Diana
127
Morning,
14 Bonita A
White, Sheryl
15A
Nichols,
15 Phyllis C
Everett,
17 Jennifer C
Rider, Dawn
17M

19 Stuckey, Mary
Frank, Donna
20L
Atencio,
21 Loreen
Pare', Patricia
22A
Tidwell,
23 Natilie A
Beltramo, Ilia
24 M
Woodson,
24 Jessica M

Total prizes awarded in this
division: $1,175.00

Total prizes awarded in this
event: $1,175.00

All - Events - Scratch Women, Scratch

Women, Scratch

Place

Team name

Johnson, Tish
1A
2 Herider, Lesia
Whiteford,
3 Carrie L
Hamric,
4 Stephanie
Pare', Patricia
5A
Lubbert, Jamie
6L

Entry

109

34

115

123

15

94

39

94

27

120

126

58

119

Score

121

53

52

120

101

1422 $34.00
1419 $32.50
1419 $32.50
1418 $31.00
1412 $29.50
1412 $29.50
1411 $26.50
1411 $26.50
1407 $25.00
1406 $24.00
1404 $23.00
1403 $22.00
1398 $21.00
1391 $10.00
1391 $10.00
Prize
1380 $100.00
1365 $60.00
1307 $51.00
1278 $42.00
1259 $33.00

1214 $24.00

Grand Lake, CO
Brighton, CO
Edgewater, CO
Aurora, CO
Arvada, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Pritchett, CO
Aurora, CO
Arvada, CO
Aurora, CO
Boulder, CO
Denver, CO
Westminster, CO
Las Animas, CO

Denver, CO

From

Colorado Springs, CO
Denver, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
Colorado Springs, CO
Denver, CO

Aurora, CO



7 Miles, Tania K

Total prizes awarded in this
division: $325.00

Total prizes awarded in this
event: $325.00

All -Events - Scratch Men,
Scratch Men, Scratch
Place

Team name  Entry

1 Buckley, Ian J
Steinmetz,

2 Duane E
Andrews,

3 Donald B
Arguello,

4 Adolfo J

5 Boger, David L
Webster,

6 David H, III
White,
Michael

7 "Doug" D
Mayland,

8 Donald A, Sr
Rivera, Derek

9]

Kierpice,
10 Joshia M
Henderson,
11 Tyrone C, Sr
Soto, Ruben,
1210

Total prizes awarded in this
division: $610.00

Total prizes awarded in this
event: $610.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

$13,450.00

56

32

107

66

26

132

120

55

128

132

53

Score

1179

1389

1384

1373

1362

1350

1332

1327

1323

1318

1310

1279

1261

$15.00

Prize

$150.00
$90.00
$69.00
$57.00
$49.00

$42.00

$36.00
$32.00
$28.00
$23.00
$19.00

$15.00

Colorado Springs, CO

From

Englewood, CO
Greeley, CO
Highlands Ranch, CO
Trinidad, CO

Genoa, CO

Colo Spgs, CO

Arvada, CO
Denver, CO
Pueblo, CO
Aurora, CO
Colo Spgs, CO

Colorado Springs, CO
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